
BEER TAX REPORT

TAX PAID - Fiscal Year 2025 

Run Date: 10/24/2024

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 86 0 0 0 86406 BREWING COMPANY, MANHATTAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 208 0 0 0 208ANGRY HANKS MICROBREWERY, LLC, 
BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 38 0 0 0 38APRES BREWING, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 167 0 0 0 167BACKSLOPE BREWING LLC, COLUMBIA 
FALLS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0BADLANDS BREWERY, CULBERTSON

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 762 0 0 0 762BAM BREWING, BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0BANDIT BREWING CO, INC., HAMILTON

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 272 0 0 0 272BAYERN BREWING INC, MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 24 0 0 0 24BEAVER CREEK BREWERY LLC, WIBAUX

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 125 0 0 0 125BEEHIVE BASIN BREWERY, LLC, BIG SKY

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 441 0 0 0 441BIAS BREWING, LLC, KALISPELL

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 1,198 0 0 0 1,198BIG SKY BREWING COMPANY, MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 137 0 0 0 137BIG SPRING BREWING, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 158 0 0 0 158BILLINGS BREWING COMPANY, BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 237 0 0 0 237BILLINGS BREWING COMPANY, BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 198 0 0 0 198BITTER ROOT BREWING LLP, HAMILTON

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 23 0 0 0 23BLACK EAGLE BREWERY INC, BLACK 
EAGLE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 494 0 0 0 494BLACKFOOT RIVER BREWING CO LLC, 
HELENA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 274 0 0 0 274BLACKSMITH BREWING COMPANY, LOLO

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 5 0 0 0 5BLUE RIDGE BREWING, MALTA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 35,135 0 0 0 35,135BLUE ROCK DISTRIBUTING CO, SIDNEY

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 106 0 0 0 106BONSAI BREWING PROJECT LLC, 
WHITEFISH

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 185 0 0 0 185BOZEMAN BREWING CO INC, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 308 0 0 0 308BRIDGER BREWING COMPANY LLC, 
BOZEMAN
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0 0 0 0 0 00 0 1,534 0 0 0 1,534BRIDGER BREWING COMPANY LLC, 
BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 121,027 0 0 0 121,027BRIGGS DISTRIBUTING COMPANY INC, 
BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 59,174 0 0 0 59,174BRONKEN'S DISTRIBUTING, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 122,045 0 0 0 122,045BRUCE WATKINS DIST, GREAT FALLS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 90 0 0 0 90BURNT TREE BREWING & BAR, VIRGINIA 
CITY

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 28 0 0 0 28BUSTED KNUCKLE BREWERY LLC, 
GLASGOW

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 104 0 0 0 104CABINET MOUNTAIN BREWING COMPANY 
LLC, LIBBY

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 248 0 0 0 248CANYON CREEK BREWING, BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 26 0 0 0 26CANYON FERRY BREWING LLC, MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 72,861 0 0 0 72,861CARDINAL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY, 
BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 180 0 0 0 180CARTER'S BREWING COMPANY, BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 89 0 0 0 89CONFLUX BREWING COMPANY, MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 46 0 0 0 46CRAZY PEAK BREWING COMPANY, BIG 
TIMBER

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 170 0 0 0 170CROOKED FURROW BREWING, HELENA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 21 0 0 0 21CROSS COUNTRY BREWING, LLC, 
GLENDIVE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 20 0 0 0 20CUT BANK CREEK BREWERY LLC, CUT 
BANK

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 226 0 0 0 226DRAUGHT WORKS LLC, MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 68,448 0 0 0 68,448EAGLE BEVERAGE, GREAT FALLS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 182 0 0 0 182FLATHEAD LAKE BREWING CO INC, 
BIGFORK

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 29 0 0 0 29FREEFALL BREWERY, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 87 0 0 0 87GALLYS BREWING COMPANY, LEWISTOWN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 12,731 0 0 0 12,731GEORGE'S DISTRIBUTING, HELENA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 1 0 0 0 1GEYSER FARM, LIVINGSTON

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 125 0 0 0 125GILD BREWING LLC, MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 8 0 0 0 8HARVEST MOON BREWING, LLP, BELT
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0 0 0 0 0 00 0 3,986 0 0 0 3,986HAVRE DISTRIBUTORS INC, HAVRE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 14,128 0 0 0 14,128HAYDEN BEVERAGE COMPANY, BOISE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 299 0 0 0 299HIGHERGROUND BREWING COMPANY, 
HAMILTON

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 205 0 0 0 205IMAGINE NATION BREWING COMPANY AND 
TAPROOM, MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0JULIUS LEHRKIND BREWING, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 798 0 0 0 798KHBC BONNER, LLC, BONNER

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0KOOCANUSA BREWERY, EUREKA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 760 0 0 0 760LEWIS & CLARK BREWING, HELENA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 10 0 0 0 10LIMBERLOST BREWING COMPANY LLC, 
THOMPSON FALLS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 168 0 0 0 168LOLO PEAK BREWING COMPANY, INC., 
LOLO

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 82 0 0 0 82MADISON RIVER BREWING COMPANY, INC, 
BELGRADE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 4,396 0 0 0 4,396MAP BREWING LLC, BELGRADE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 709 0 0 0 709MEADOWLARK BREWING - BILLINGS, 
BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0MEADOWLARK BREWING-SIDNEY, SIDNEY

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 196 0 0 0 196MIGHTY MO BREWING COMPANY, INC., 
GREAT FALLS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 265 0 0 0 265MISSOULA BREWING COMPANY LLC, 
MISSOULA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 174 0 0 0 174MISSOURI RIVER BREWING COMPANY, 
HELENA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 21 0 0 0 21MOUNTAIN COUNTRY DIST - GREAT FALLS, 
BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 26,764 0 0 0 26,764MOUNTAIN COUNTRY DISTRIBUTING 
HELENA, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 6 0 0 0 6MOUNTAIN COUNTRY DISTRIBUTING, 
BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 33,888 0 0 0 33,888MOUNTAIN COUNTRY DISTRIBUTING, 
BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 1,571 0 0 0 1,571MOUNTAINS WALKING BREWERY, 
BOZEMAN
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0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0MT ASCENSION BREWING, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 18,895 0 0 0 18,895NEMONT BEVERAGE CORP, GLASGOW

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 5 0 0 0 5NEW VENTURES BREWING, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 93 0 0 0 93OLD BULL BREWING, FRENCHTOWN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 33 0 0 0 33OTIUM BREWING, MILES CITY

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 290 0 0 0 290OUTLAW BREWING, BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 41 0 0 0 41PHILIPSBURG BREWING COMPANY LLC, 
PHILIPSBURG

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 84 0 0 0 84PHILIPSBURG BREWING COMPANY LLC, 
PHILIPSBURG

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 26 0 0 0 26PPB2 LLC, SCOBEY

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 25 0 0 0 25QUARRY BUTTE BREWING, LLC, BUTTE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 437 0 0 0 437RED LODGE ALES, RED LODGE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 20 0 0 0 20ROCKY MOUNTAIN WINE CO, KALISPELL

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 89 0 0 0 89RONAN COOPERATIVE BREWING, RONAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 261 0 0 0 261SACRED WATERS BREWING COMPANY, 
KALISPELL

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 117 0 0 0 117SAWDUST AND STEEL BREWING, 
BELGRADE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0SHEPHERD COMPANY, BUTTE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 239 0 0 0 239SMELTER CITY BREWING, ANACONDA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 55,718 0 0 0 55,718SUMMIT BEVERAGE - BUTTE, KALISPELL

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 126,887 0 0 0 126,887SUMMIT BEVERAGE - KALISPELL, 
KALISPELL

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 140,607 0 0 0 140,607SUMMIT BEVERAGE - MISSOULA, 
KALISPELL

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 162 0 0 0 162SUNRIFT BREWING LLC, KALISPELL

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 516 0 0 0 516TAMARACK BREWING CO L.L.C., LAKESIDE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 181 0 0 0 181TEN MILE CREEK BREWING, HELENA

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 73 0 0 0 73THE BUNKHOUSE BREWERY, LLC, 
BOZEMAN

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 100 0 0 0 100THIRSTY STREET BREWING COMPANY, 
INC, BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 90 0 0 0 90TRIPLE DOG BREWING COMPANY, LLC, 
HAVRE
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0 0 0 0 0 00 0 39,655 0 0 0 39,655WATKINS DIST - KALISPELL, JEROME

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 29,834 0 0 0 29,834WATKINS DIST - MILES CITY, JEROME

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 66,613 0 0 0 66,613WATKINS DIT - BILLINGS, BILLINGS

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 45 0 0 0 45WILDWOOD BREWING INC, STEVENSVILLE

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 100,197 0 0 0 100,197ZIP, INC - MISSOULA, MISSOULA

 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0$0 $0 $1,169,841 $0 $0 $0 $1,169,841TOTAL

Barrels 0 0 294319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 294319

WHOLESALER/LOCATION

JAN FEB MAR. APR MAY JUNJUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC Total

 

             

ofPageMT_aaR01   - 5 5


	1

